
FULL NAME COMPANY CITY STATE_PROVINCEEMAIL PHONE PRAC AREA

Ms. Robin Dreisigacker Alexander AR dreisigacker@att.net (501) 804-8890

Mr. David N. Hernandez Scottsdale AZ dnhnm@yahoo.com (505) 228-5912

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Busines

s/Corporations,

Estate 

Planning/Taxati

Mr. Ronald Davis Haven

Navajo Nation 

Office of Legislative Window Rock AZ ronhaven@navajo-nsn.gov (928) 871-7166

Mr. Paul W. Spruhan

Navajo Nation 

Department of 

Justice Window Rock AZ pspruhan@nndoj.org (928) 871-6210

Government/Pr

ogram 

Eligibility,Indian

/Gaming,Labor/

Employment

Mr. Javier Benjamin Delgado

Carpenter 

Hazlewood Delgado 

& Bolen PLC Tempe AZ javier@carpenterhazlewood.com (505) 596-5130

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer

Ms. Kellie J. Callahan

Carpenter 

Hazlewood Delgado 

& Bolen PLC Tempe AZ kellie@carpenterhazlewood.com (480) 427-2800

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Busines

s/Corporations,

Real 

property/Landlo

Mr. Ian K. Douglas Snell & Wilmer LLP Phoenix AZ idouglas@swlaw.com (602) 382-6373

Real 

property/Landlo

rd-tenant

Mr. Malcolm Kohl Ryder

Law Offices of 

Malcolm K Ryder LC Tucson AZ malcolm@mrtucsonlegal.com (520) 326-0415

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Busines

s/Corporations,

Constitutional/C

Mrs. Doreen N. McPaul

Navajo Nation 

Department of Window Rock AZ dmcpaul@nndoj.org (928) 871-6343 Indian/Gaming



Ms. Lynn M. Krupnik

Krupnik & Speas 

PLLC Phoenix AZ lynn@krupniklaw.com (602) 478-9361

Business/Corpo

rations,Real 

property/Landlo

rd-tenant

Mr. Damon L. Weems Sun City West AZ damonweems@gmail.com

Ms. Dorothy M. FireCloud National Park Camp Verde AZ dfirecloud@msn.com (928) 567-5276

Ms. Bobbie P. Franklin

Advocate Law 

Center PA Phoenix AZ general@advocatelawcenter.com (505) 722-2055

Mr. Andrew A. Abeyta

Honeywell 

International Inc Phoenix AZ andrew.abeyta@honeywell.com (602) 436-1981

Intellectual 

Property/Patent

/Entertainment

Ms. Patricia Camille Guerra Bonita CA pcamilleguerra@gmail.com (619) 417-3008

Health,Torts/Pe

rs Injury/Prop 

Damage

Mr. Jorge A. Alvarado

Canyon Children's 

Legal Services Moreno Valley CA jalvarado@ca-ccls.org (951) 777-4510

Family/Domesti

c Relations

Ms. Michele Huff Walnut Creek CA mhuff9@earthlink.net (650) 248-3314

Ms. Laura A. Talamantes

Law Office of Laura 

Talamantes Chula Vista CA laura@lauraimmigration.com

Mr. Richard Dennis English Slater Law Group Irvine CA renglish07@gmail.com (949) 497-9288

Business/Corpo

rations

Mr. Harutiun Kassakhian

The Kassakhian Law 

Offices Laguna Niguel CA hkassakhian@kassakhian.com (949) 677-9866

Business/Corpo

rations

Ms. Tara Ford

Stanford Law School 

Mills Legal Clinic 

Youth and Education 

Law Project Stanford CA taraford@law.stanford.edu (650) 725-8581

Ms. Pilar Vaile Yuma CO pilar@pilarvaileadr.com (970) 630-6796

Ms. Makyla M. Moody

Greenberg Sada & 

Moody PC Englewood CO makyla@greenberglegal.com (303) 781-3529

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Busines

s/Corporations



Mr. Joe Marcel Tenorio

Tenorio Law Offices 

PA Broomfield CO joe@tenoriolawoffices.com (505) 228-4823

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Busines

s/Corporations,

General,Govern

ment/Program 

Eligibility,Indian

/Gaming,Labor/

Employment,Ta

Ms. Frances C. Bassett

Fredericks Peebles 

& Morgan LLP Louisville CO fbassett@ndnlaw.com (303) 673-9600

Indian/Gaming,

Constitutional/C

ivil 

rights,Environm

ental/Natural 

Resources/Tran

Mr. Mark S. Barron

Baker & Hostetler 

LLP Denver CO mbarron@bakerlaw.com (303) 764-4023

Environmental/

Natural 

Resources/Tran

sportation

Ms. Melissa Hailey

Keating Wagner 

Polidori Free PC Denver CO mah@keatingwagner.com (303) 534-0401

Environmental/

Natural 

Resources/Tran

sportation

Ms. Kyle A. Schultz

US Court of Appeals 

10th Circuit Denver CO kyle_ann_schultz@ca10.uscourts.gov (303) 844-6017

Ms. Sandra E. Rotruck Alamosa CO sandra.rotruck@judicial.state.co.us (719) 589-7603

Family/Domesti

c Relations

Mr. Adam E. Lyons

US Department of 

Justice Washington DC adam.e.lyons@usdoj.gov (202) 353-2345

Ms. Mary Ellen Reilly

Wilkes & McHugh 

PA Tampa FL mspiece@wilkesmchugh.com (813) 873-0026

Elder,Torts/Pers 

Injury/Prop 

Damage

Mr. William C. Scott, Esq. Boise ID wmcscott6301@gmail.com (505) 220-2313

Mr. Steven James Leibel Germolus Knoll LLP Bismarck ND steve@germolusknoll.com (701) 255-2010



Ms. Kay Ann Connelly Tyssee Henderson NV ktyssee@yahoo.com (575)770-8632

Ms. Natalie C. Lehman

Wright Finlay & Zak 

LLP Las Vegas NV (702) 337-6455

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Real 

property/Landlo

rd-tenant

Mr. Paul Michael Gayle-Smith

Law Offices of Paul 

M Gayle-Smith Hyde Park NY elawyer@gayle-smith.com (575) 635-2504

ADR/Mediation

/Arbitration,Ap

peals,Constituti

onal/Civil 

rights,Family/D

omestic 

Relations,Gener

al,Labor/Employ

ment,Trial 

Ms. Sara K. Berger Sara Berger Law Portland OR sara@sarabergerlaw.com (971) 322-6458

Business/Corpo

rations,Constitu

tional/Civil 

rights,Trial 

Mr. Vernon O.M. Henning Spring TX vomhenning1@humanoid.net

Mr. Paul G. Tellez Ruhmann Law Firm El Paso TX pgtnmtla@gmail.com (915) 845-4529

Bankruptcy/Deb

tor/Creditor/Co

nsumer,Worker

s Compensation

Mr. Omar Eulalio Gallardo

Davis Gerald & 

Cremer PC Midland TX oeg@dgclaw.com (432) 687-0011

Natural 

Resources

Mr. TyScott Robert Hamm

Craig Terrill Hale & 

Grantham LLP Lubbock TX thamm@cthglawfirm.com (806) 744-3232

ADR/Mediation

/Arbitration,Bus

iness/Corporati

ons,Torts/Pers 

Injury/Prop 



Mr. Joseph Gabriel Isaac Scherr Legate PLLC El Paso TX jisaac@scherrlegate.com (915) 544-0100

Labor/Employm

ent,Trial 

Practice,Torts/P

ers Injury/Prop 

Damage

Mr. Alejandro Guerra McAllen TX alexguerra.law@gmail.com (956) 533-0713

Mr. Daniel H. Hernandez, Sr.

Ray | Peña | 

McChristian PC El Paso TX dhernandez@raylaw.com (915) 832-7200

Torts/Pers 

Injury/Prop 

Damage,Trial 

Practice,Worker

s Compensation

Mr. Chad Inderman

Glasheen Valles & 

Inderman LLP Lubbock TX efile.inderman@gvilaw.com (806) 776-1331

Mr. Gilbert L. Sanchez Kemp Smith LLP El Paso TX gsanchez@kempsmith.com (915) 533-4424

Labor/Employm

ent

Mr. Jose A. Gonzalez Kemp Smith LLP El Paso TX abe.gonzalez@kempsmith.com (915) 553-4424

Labor/Employm

ent

Ms. Maxey M. Scherr Scherr Legate PLLC El Paso TX mscherr@scherrlegate.com (915) 544-0100 Personal Injury

Ms. Christina Marie Rosado Carrollton TX crosadonm@gmail.com (505) 280-2170

International/I

mmigration

Ms. Gwen R. Gist Gist Law PLLC Brenham TX (575) 302-7194

Mr. Dustin R. Burrows Liggett Law Group Lubbock TX dustin@liggettlawgroup.com (806) 790-7369

Ms. Jessica Mendez

Law Office of Jessica 

Mendez PC El Paso TX jmendez@mendezlawpc.com (915) 626-5036

Labor/Employm

ent,Trial 

Practice,Torts/P

ers Injury/Prop 

Damage

Mr. M. Ryan Hoover ScottHulse PC El Paso TX rhoo@scotthulse.com (915) 533-2493

Business/Corpo

rations,Health,R

eal 

property/Landlo



Mr. Jeffrey T. Lucky

Ray | Peña | 

McChristian PC El Paso TX jlucky@raylaw.com (915) 832-7200

Constitutional/C

ivil 

rights,Environm

ental/Natural 

Resources/Tran

sportation,Torts

/Pers 

Injury/Prop 

Damage,Trial 

Mr. John M. Dickey

Gordon Davis 

Johnson & Shane PC El Paso TX jdickey@eplawyers.com (915) 545-1133

Ms. Roberta Alicia Brito El Paso TX robertabritolaw@hotmail.com (505) 720-0295

Mr. Thomas L. Wright

Law Office of Tom 

Wright El Paso TX twright2@sbcglobal.net (915) 526-4299


